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64

Metric thread M 1.5 pitch  CEI EN 60423  CEI EN 50262

reduced cable entry

Metric thread M 1.5 pitch  CEI EN 60423  CEI EN 50262

extended thread

Technical data pages 221 to 224

1900

Metric thread M 1.5 pitch  CEI EN 60423  CEI EN 50262

1900
                   CABLE GLANDS

Polyamide PA6.6

standard

Material: POLYAMIDE PA6.6 
self-extinguishing class V2 (UL 94)
Temperature range: 
–20°C to +90°C (continuous)
Sealing ring: NEOPRENE® 50 sh A
Protection: IP 68
Colour: RAL 7035 light grey,
RAL 9005 black, RAL 7001 dark 
grey

File no. E220310File no. E220310

File no. E220310File no. E220310

Ref.
Light
Grey

P

Fixing 
Hole 

Ø
(mm)

Ø A 
mini-max

(mm)

B
Spanner

(mm)

C

(mm)

L
min-max

(mm)
Quantity

1900.M121900.M12 M12x1,5 12,2   3,5-  7 15 8 18-22 100
1900.M161900.M16 M16x1,5 16,2   5   -10 19 8 22-27 100
1900.M201900.M20 M20x1,5 20,5   7   -13 25 9 24-30 100
1900.M251900.M25 M25x1,5 25,4 10   -17 30 10 28-39 50
1900.M321900.M32 M32x1,5 32,5 13   -21 36 10 33-44 25
1900.M401900.M40 M40x1,5 40,5 19   -28 46 10 36-45 15
1900.M501900.M50 M50x1,5 50,5 27   -35 55 12 43-52 10
1900.M631900.M63 M63x1,5 64,0 34   -45 66 12 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey
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L
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Quantity

1910.M12 M12x1,5 12,2    2-  5 15 8 18-22 100
1910.M16 M16x1,5 16,2    3-  7 19 8 22-27 100
1910.M20 M20x1,5 20,5    5-10 25 9 24-30 100
1910.M25 M25x1,5 25,4    7-13 30 10 28-39 50
1910.M32 M32x1,5 32,5    8-14 36 10 33-44 25
1910.M40 M40x1,5 40,5  15-23 46 10 36-45 15
1910.M50 M50x1,5 50,5  21-29 55 12 43-52 10
1910.M63 M63x1,5 64,0  27-39 66 12 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey
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L
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1901.M12 M12x1,5 12,2   3,5-  7 15 15 18-22 100
1901.M16 M16x1,5 16,2   5   -10 19 15 22-27 100
1901.M20 M20x1,5 20,5   7   -13 25 15 24-30 50
1901.M25 M25x1,5 25,4 10   -17 30 15 30-41 50
1901.M32 M32x1,5 32,5 13   -21 36 15 33-44 25
1901.M40 M40x1,5 40,5 19   -28 46 18 36-45 15
1901.M50 M50x1,5 50,5 27   -35 55 18 43-52 10
1901.M63 M63x1,5 64,0 34   -45 66 18 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

1900.M20 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001225 1900.M20 Buy on EAN

1843 Pg POLYSTYRENE ENTRY PLUG 3006625 1843 Buy on EAN

1900.M63 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001250 1900.M63 Buy on EAN

1900.M12 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001215 1900.M12 Buy on EAN

1910.M20 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001715 1910.M20 Buy on EAN

1910.M16 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001710 1910.M16 Buy on EAN

1901.M50 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001680 1901.M50 Buy on EAN

1910.M50 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001735 1910.M50 Buy on EAN

1910.M40 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001730 1910.M40 Buy on EAN

LEGEND MG-PTSA 15191 (50X30 WH) 4116912 15191 Buy on EAN

1901.M63 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001685 1901.M63 Buy on EAN

1901.M32 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001670 1901.M32 Buy on EAN

1901.M40 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001675 1901.M40 Buy on EAN

1901.M16 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001655 1901.M16 Buy on EAN

1901.M12 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001650 1901.M12 Buy on EAN
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http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m20-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m20-3001225
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http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m12-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m12-3001215
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m12-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m12-3001215
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http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m20-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m20-3001715
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m16-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m16-3001710
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m16-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m16-3001710
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m50-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m50-3001680
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m50-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m50-3001680
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m50-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m50-3001735
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http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m16-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m16-3001655
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m12-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m12-3001650
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1836 METRIC ENTRY BUSH 3004225 1836 Buy on EAN

HOLDER PM-05 50521 (15 TR) 4003540 50521 Buy on EAN

1910.M63 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001740 1910.M63 Buy on EAN

1900.M50 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001245 1900.M50 Buy on EAN

1900.M40 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001240 1900.M40 Buy on EAN

1910.M12 METRIC MAXIblock CABLE GLAND 3001705 1910.M12 Buy on EAN

1910.M25 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001720 1910.M25 Buy on EAN

1910.M32 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001725 1910.M32 Buy on EAN

1901.M20 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001660 1901.M20 Buy on EAN

1901.M25 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001665 1901.M25 Buy on EAN

1900.M25 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001230 1900.M25 Buy on EAN

1900.M32 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001235 1900.M32 Buy on EAN

1900.M16 METRIC MAXIBLOCK CABLE GLAND 3001220 1900.M16 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1836-metric-entry-bush-cembre-1836-3004225
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1836-metric-entry-bush-cembre-1836-3004225
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/holder-pm-05-50521-15-tr-cembre-50521-4003540
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/holder-pm-05-50521-15-tr-cembre-50521-4003540
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m63-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m63-3001740
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m63-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m63-3001740
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m50-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m50-3001245
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m50-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m50-3001245
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m40-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m40-3001240
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m40-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m40-3001240
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m12-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m12-3001705
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m12-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m12-3001705
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m25-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m25-3001720
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m25-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m25-3001720
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m32-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m32-3001725
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1910m32-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1910m32-3001725
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m20-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m20-3001660
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m20-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m20-3001660
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m25-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m25-3001665
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1901m25-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1901m25-3001665
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m25-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m25-3001230
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m25-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m25-3001230
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m32-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m32-3001235
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m32-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m32-3001235
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m16-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m16-3001220
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/1900m16-metric-maxiblock-cable-gland-cembre-1900m16-3001220

